

M.A.C.C. – 22 of 2020 (CIS-22/2020)

C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000373-2020

20

15-03-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties take no step today as the Lawyers of the Local Bar Association observed the day as the day of mourning for the sudden demise of one of their colleagues by taking resolution.

So the case is adjourned.

Fix : **04-06-2024** - for evidence.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988*