

M.A.C.C. – 22 of 2020 (CIS-22/20)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000373-2020

32

18-02-2026

Today is fixed for argument.

Parties file haziras.

One fresh executed vokatnama has been filed from the side of OP Owner. Let the same be kept with the record.

Heard argument in full.

To 19-03-2026 for order.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Adl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Adl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988